80 Amp
Preliminary Data Sheet   PD-20809   09/04
1
IF(AV) Rectangular 80 A
waveform
VRRM range 80 - 100 V
IFSM @ tp = 5 µs sine 5800 A
VF @ 40 Apk, TJ = 125°C 0.67 V

This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
1 - Current Rating (80A)
2 - C = Common Cathode
3 - N = Module (Not Isolated)
4 - Q = Schottky Q Series
5 - Voltage Ratings
6 - G = Schottky Generation
7 -  A = D-61-8 (10 pieces)
 ASL = D61-8-SL (20 pieces)
 ASM = D61-8-SM (20 pieces)
8 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
83 C N Q 100 G A -
6 7
080 = 80V
100 =100V
8